
Date of 
receipt

 Amount 
claimed 
(INR) 

 Amount 
of claim 
admitted 
(INR) 

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarante
e

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 National Security 
Depository Limited

11-06-24 843,252     843,252  Operation
al debt

Nil No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil -            

2 TK Elevator India 
Private Limited

16-07-24 3,408,490  -          Operation
al debt

Nil No 0.000% Nil Nil Nil 3,408,490  

Total 4,251,742  843,252  3,408,490  

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim 

Name of the corporate debtor: Revital Reality Private Limited (In CIRP)
Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.06.2024

List of creditors as on: 30.07.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Issued on 31.07.2024 at 10:30 AM)
Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 
continge
nt claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be setoff

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted 

(INR)

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Remarks, if any


